2019/119

2019/120

2019/121

2019/122

2019/123

2019/124

2019/125

2019/126

2019/127

2019/128

2019/129

2019/130

2019/131

Charminster Parish Council meeting
Tuesday 5™ November 2019 at 7pm
at Charlton Down Village Hall

Agenda

Declarations of interest
To record declarations of interest in any item on the agenda

To consider grant of dispensations
To consider any grants of dispensation received by the clerk

To receive apologies for absence
To approve the minutes of the meetings held on 15t October 2019

Matters arising from the above minutes

Feedback from Dorset Council’s meetings with Parish Councils
Public Discussion Period

Planning Matters
WD/D/19/002394 — Notification of intention to remove payphones

Finance

a) Financial Statement

b) Payments to be agreed

C) Agree for F&GP to meet in November

Charlton Down

a) Cutting back of trees on Poplar Drive

b) Request for a sign on Herrison Road warning about cricket
balls

Charminster

a) Community Hall expenditure

b) Christmas Tree — Community Hall

C) 20mph speed limit update

Matters of Information and Items for the next agenda

Date of next meeting






