Charminster Parish Council meeting Tuesday 5th November 2019 at 7pm at Charlton Down Village Hall

Agenda

2019/119	Declarations of interest To record declarations of interest in any item on the agenda				
2019/120	To consider grant of dispensations To consider any grants of dispensation received by the clerk				
2019/121	To receive apologies for absence				
2019/122	To approve the minutes of the meetings held on 1st October 2019				
2019/123	Matters arising from the above minutes				
2019/124	Feedback from Dorset Council's meetings with Parish Councils				
2019/125	Public Discussion Period				
2019/126	Planning Matters WD/D/19/002394 – Notification of intention to remove payphones				
2019/127	Finance a) Financial Statement b) Payments to be agreed c) Agree for F&GP to meet in November				
2019/128	 Charlton Down a) Cutting back of trees on Poplar Drive b) Request for a sign on Herrison Road warning about cricket balls 				
2019/129	Charminster a) Community Hall expenditure b) Christmas Tree – Community Hall c) 20mph speed limit update				
2019/130	Matters of Information and Items for the next agenda				
2019/131	Date of next meeting				